
14-1's 2019 JO Volleyball Schedule

DATE PRACTICE/TOURNAMENT TIME LOCATION

Sunday, January 13, 2019 Practice 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, January 17, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Sunday, January 20, 2019 Practice 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, January 24, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Sunday, January 27, 2019 Practice 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, January 31, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Sunday, February 3, 2019 Practice 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, February 7, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Saturday, February 9, 2019 NCR President's Day Tournament TBD TBD

Sunday, February 10, 2019 NCR President's Day Tournament TBD TBD

Thursday, February 14, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Sunday, February 17, 2019 Practice 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, February 21, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Sunday, February 24, 2019 Practice 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. TBD

Thursday, February 28, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Sunday, March 3, 2019 Practice 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, March 7, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Thursday, March 21, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Saturday, March 23, 2019 Sauk Centre Tournament TBD TBD - Sauk Centre

Sunday, March 24, 2019 Practice 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, March 28, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Saturday, March 30, 2019 St. Peter Tournament TBD TBD - St. Peter

Sunday, March 31, 2019 Practice 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, April 4, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Saturday, April 6, 2019 Renville Tournament TBD TBD - Renville

Thursday, April 11, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Sunday, April 14, 2019 Hutchinson Tiger Jam Tournament TBD Hutchinson Rec Center

Thursday, April 18, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Thursday, April 25, 2019 Practice 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. New Century Academy Gym

Saturday, April 27, 2019 NCR Area Championships TBD TBD - St. Cloud


